
CLASS# AWARD ENTRY# HORSE_NAME OWNER_FULL RIDER_FULL TRAINER_FULL
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 1 1610 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 2 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 3 1637 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
451 .FOUR IN HAND- APPOINTMENTS - OPPORTUNITY 4 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 1 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 2 1637 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 3 1610 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
452 .FOUR IN HAND- SUITABLE FOR PLEASURE - OPPORTUNITY 4 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 1 1637 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 2 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 3 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
453 .FOUR IN HND AUTH RD COACH OR PRK DRAG OPP-TIMED OB 4 1610 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1637 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1610 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
454 .FOUR IN HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 4 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 1 1610 COACH HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER HARVEY WALLER
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 2 1637 PARK DRAG MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 3 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE
455 .FOUR-IN-HAND - DRIVING COMPETITION - OPPORTUNITY 4 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI ALLEN TUCCI
458 .COACH HORN - OPEN TO ALL - OPPORTUNITY 1 1645 ROAD COACH ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI RAYMOND TUCKWILLER ALLEN TUCCI
462 .HORSE PAIRS PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 1 1833 BREWSTER PETER PHAETON BONTERRA FARMS PJ CROWLEY III PJ CROWLEY III
462 .HORSE PAIRS PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 2 1832 SIAMESE PHAETON ALLEN AND RENEE TUCCI SAMANTHA TANYER SAMANTHA TANYER
462 .HORSE PAIRS PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 3 1609 GOBIN DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER
463 .SCURRY DRIVING FOR PAIRS - NO COMP VEHICLES OPPORT 1 1833 BREWSTER PETER PHAETON BONTERRA FARMS PJ CROWLEY III PJ CROWLEY III
463 .SCURRY DRIVING FOR PAIRS - NO COMP VEHICLES OPPORT 2 1609 GOBIN DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 1 1643 FIRE CRACKER HALLE O'KEEFE HALLE O'KEEFE HALLE O'KEEFE
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 2 1644 TRI-EF HERCULES DEDE BUSHNECK DEDE BUSHNECK DEDE BUSHNECK
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 3 1611 SKYES THE LIMIT JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 4 1638 MISS BE HAVEN REBECCA GOLDBERG KATHRYN ZINNEMAN KATIE KASHNER
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 5 1603 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 6 1717 MUGGLES JAMIE GUBERSON JAMIE GUBERSON LAURA DEFAZIO
465 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY PLEASURE TURNOUT - OPPORTUNITY 7 1635 GEPETTO'S MAGIC CRICKET LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 1 1635 GEPETTO'S MAGIC CRICKET LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 2 1643 FIRE CRACKER HALLE O'KEEFE HALLE O'KEEFE HALLE O'KEEFE
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 3 1638 MISS BE HAVEN REBECCA GOLDBERG KATHRYN ZINNEMAN KATIE KASHNER
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 4 1611 SKYES THE LIMIT JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 5 1644 TRI-EF HERCULES DEDE BUSHNECK DEDE BUSHNECK DEDE BUSHNECK
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 6 1603 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
466 .SINGLE/PAIR PONY  SCURRY DRIVING - OPPORTUNITY 7 1717 MUGGLES JAMIE GUBERSON JAMIE GUBERSON LAURA DEFAZIO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 1 1835 MILLS & SONS, GOOCH WAGON BONTERRA FARMS TARA MILIZIANO CROWLEY PJ CROWLEY III
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 2 1774 BOLERO IN BLACK JEAN HALL WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 3 1602 GREGG & BOWIE CARRIAGE CO. HIGH TANDEM GIG, PHILADELPHIA, PAMARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 4 1728 SHERMAN CHRISTINA PERRETA CHRISTINA PERRETA LAURA DEFAZIO
468 .SINGLE HORSE PLEASURE DRIVING -OPPORTUNITY 5 1818 BIG RONDA KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 1 1835 MILLS & SONS, GOOCH WAGON BONTERRA FARMS TARA MILIZIANO CROWLEY PJ CROWLEY III
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 2 1774 BOLERO IN BLACK JEAN HALL WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 3 1728 SHERMAN CHRISTINA PERRETA CHRISTINA PERRETA LAURA DEFAZIO
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 4 1818 BIG RONDA KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER
469 .SINGLE HORSE SCURRY - OPPORTUNITY 5 1602 GREGG & BOWIE CARRIAGE CO. HIGH TANDEM GIG, PHILADELPHIA, PAMARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 1 1628 WILLY LYDIA WILLITS BARTHOLOMEW WILLIAM HOWARD LYDIA WILLITS BARTHOLOMEW
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 2 1607 LOLA HEATHER COYNE HEATHER COYNE HEATHER COYNE
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 3 1818 BIG RONDA KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER KEN LEHBERGER
501 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 2 WHEEL VEHICLES OPPORTUNITY 4 1602 GREGG & BOWIE CARRIAGE CO. HIGH TANDEM GIG, PHILADELPHIA, PAMARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO MARY E MUSHENO
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 1 1835 MILLS & SONS, GOOCH WAGON BONTERRA FARMS TARA MILIZIANO CROWLEY PJ CROWLEY III
502 .HORSE SINGLE HARNESS, 4 WHEEL VEHICLES - OPPORT. 2 1728 SHERMAN CHRISTINA PERRETA CHRISTINA PERRETA LAURA DEFAZIO
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 1 1616 SPIDER PHAETON MR & MRS RICHARD O'DONNELL RICHARD O'DONNELL RICHARD O'DONNELL
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 2 1609 GOBIN DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER DR. MARY JANE POTTER
503 .HORSE DOUBLE HARNESS, PAIRS - TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 3 1670 WAGONETTE JOHN RICE JOHN RICE JOHN RICE
504 .HORSE UNICORNS AND FOUR IN HANDS -OPPORTUNITY 1 1636 DOG CART MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER MISDEE WRIGLEY MILLER EDWIN FREITAG
504 .HORSE UNICORNS AND FOUR IN HANDS -OPPORTUNITY 2 1658 ROOF SEAT BREAK JOHN FRAZIER HUNT JOHN FRAZIER HUNT JOHN FRAZIER HUNT
504 .HORSE UNICORNS AND FOUR IN HANDS -OPPORTUNITY 3 1612 COACH JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE JOHN WHITE



504 .HORSE UNICORNS AND FOUR IN HANDS -OPPORTUNITY 4 1627 ROOF SEAT BREAK WILSON KING WILSON KING WILSON KING
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 1 1603 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 2 1820 JELLY BEAN JEANNIE STEIGERWALT JEANNIE STEIGERWALT JEANNIE STEIGERWALT
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 3 1717 MUGGLES JAMIE GUBERSON JAMIE GUBERSON LAURA DEFAZIO
505 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 2 WHEEL VEHICLES -OPPORT. 4 1635 GEPETTO'S MAGIC CRICKET LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO LESLIE BOTTARO
506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 1 1644 TRI-EF HERCULES DEDE BUSHNECK MIICKIE BOWEN DEDE BUSHNECK
506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 2 1830 LINDSAY LOU EMMA HOLLIDAY EMMA HOLLIDAY EMMA HOLLIDAY
506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 3 1601 PLEASANT HILL MISS PRISS PEGGY ANDRUS PEGGY ANDRUS PEGGY ANDRUS
506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 4 1611 SKYES THE LIMIT JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER JANE OEHLER
506 .PONY SINGLE HARNESS - 4 WHEEL VEHICLES-OPPORTUNITY 5 1615 DESI ANNE JOYCE ANNE JOYCE SUSAN GLICK
507 .PONY DOUBLE HARNESS-PAIRS-TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 1 1641 CLANFAIR PERFICIO VICKI GERSHON VICKI GERSHON VICKI GERSHON
507 .PONY DOUBLE HARNESS-PAIRS-TANDEMS-OPPORTUNITY 2 1604 KUNHLE WAGONETTE GEORGE CLARDY GEORGE CLARDY GEORGE CLARDY
511 .PLEASURE MARATHON AMATEUR WHIP AWARD OPPORTUNITY 1 1603 SMUDGE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE STEPHANIE WOOLRIDGE DAHNE
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 1 1686 GOLD STANDARD KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS SHELBY BALMAS
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 2 1732 HEARTLAND GOOD BYE KAREN WALDRON KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 3 1680 BOCIELLES MATTEO KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 4 1733 HEARTLAND KINGS TREASURE KAREN WALDRON DAVID EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
411 .$200 HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN 5 1781 CMS PRINCESS DIANA KAY MARSCHEL MATTHEW SCHUCKERT MATTHEW SCHUCKERT
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1686 GOLD STANDARD KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS SHELBY BALMAS
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1732 HEARTLAND GOOD BYE KAREN WALDRON KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1680 BOCIELLES MATTEO KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
412 .$1500 HACKNEY HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1781 CMS PRINCESS DIANA KAY MARSCHEL MATTHEW SCHUCKERT MATTHEW SCHUCKERT
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1840 CRYSTAL CREEK'S DARK CHOCOLATEELIZABETH GHAREEB ELIZABETH GHAREEB SHELBY BALMAS
413 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1720 BLACK WIDOW ELAINE EARLYWINE ELAINE EARLYWINE RODNEY HICKS
414 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - OPEN 1 1744 VELVATEEN KAREN WALDRON KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART
414 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - OPEN 2 1684 CHARLOTTE'S WEB MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS
415 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT 1 1693 WAIT & SEE'S TRUMP CARD KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS SHELBY BALMAS
415 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT 2 1739 LITTLE MISS SPIDER KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
415 .$200 HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT 3 1721 CRAYCROFT PARAGON MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1684 CHARLOTTE'S WEB MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1721 CRAYCROFT PARAGON MAUREEN QUACKENBUSH RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
416 .$1500 HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1744 VELVATEEN KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
418 .$200 HACKNEY PONY TO A GIG 1 1692 SCARLET ROTHESAY KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 1 1687 HALSTON KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 2 1681 CENTURIAN'S PERFECTION LF ELIZABETH GHAREEB MICHAEL PETTY SHELBY BALMAS
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 3 1805 HEARTLAND ANTHEM LYNDA ST ANDRE LYNDA ST ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 4 1729 CHA CHA KAREN WALDRON KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 5 1745 VOILA LYNSEY PARKER LYNSEY PARKER BRYAN EAREHART
421 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING 6 1724 RED SOX NATION DONNA WHITE DONNA WHITE RODNEY HICKS
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 1 1681 CENTURIAN'S PERFECTION LF ELIZABETH GHAREEB MICHAEL PETTY SHELBY BALMAS
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 2 1805 HEARTLAND ANTHEM LYNDA ST ANDRE LYNDA ST ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 3 1687 HALSTON KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 4 1745 VOILA LYNSEY PARKER LYNSEY PARKER BRYAN EAREHART
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 5 1729 CHA CHA KAREN WALDRON SARAH NICKELL BRYAN EAREHART
423 .$350 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMP 6 1724 RED SOX NATION DONNA WHITE DONNA WHITE RODNEY HICKS
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1689 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1723 MISSISSIPPI QUEEN SUSANNE HARROD SUSANNE HARROD RODNEY HICKS
424 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 3 1807 MI MI SPANN EQUINE LLC SUE SPANN KRISTEN CATER
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 1 1682 CH HEARTLAND BEJEWELED JAMES/HOLLY NICHOLS HOLLY NICHOLS SHELBY BALMAS
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 2 1817 THE PROPHET LF MARGO & NATHAN GERRISH NATHAN GERRISH MARGO GERRISH
425 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - OPEN 3 1738 KILBRO'S UNIMAGINEABLE KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
426 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - LIMIT 1 1688 HEARTLAND FANTABULOUS KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS
426 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - LIMIT 2 1725 ViISIONS AND DREAMS KATHLEEN COMEAU RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
426 .$200 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY - LIMIT 3 1730 DAUNTLESS KAREN WALDRON BRYAN EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1682 CH HEARTLAND BEJEWELED JAMES/HOLLY NICHOLS HOLLY NICHOLS SHELBY BALMAS
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1725 ViISIONS AND DREAMS KATHLEEN COMEAU RODNEY HICKS RODNEY HICKS
427 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1807 MI MI SPANN EQUINE LLC SUE SPANN KRISTEN CATER
428 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1689 HEARTLAND LITTLE SECRET JACQUELINE OHRSTROM MRS. JACQUELINE L OHRSTROM SHELBY BALMAS
428 .$1500 HACKNEY/HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1723 MISSISSIPPI QUEEN SUSANNE HARROD SUSANNE HARROD RODNEY HICKS
431 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -AMATEUR 1 1772 WHITE LIE CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
431 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -AMATEUR 2 1703 JUICY FRUIT HILLCROFT FARM MISDEE MILLER LARRY HODGE
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 1 1790 UP, DOWN N AROUND KIM ANN TIMMONS KIM ANN TIMMONS KIM ANN TIMMONS
432 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER -OPEN 2 1775 WCA PERFECTION REBECCA VAN DEUSEN WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER



433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 1 1772 WHITE LIE CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 2 1703 JUICY FRUIT HILLCROFT FARM MISDEE MILLER LARRY HODGE
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 3 1790 UP, DOWN N AROUND KIM ANN TIMMONS KIM ANN TIMMONS KIM ANN TIMMONS
433 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS 1169 4 1775 WCA PERFECTION REBECCA VAN DEUSEN WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 1 1736 JIMMY STEWART SARAH NICKELL SARAH NICKELL BRYAN EAREHART
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 2 1685 GILCREST'S BLUE CHIP ELIZABETH GHAREEB ELIZABETH GHAREEB SHELBY BALMAS
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 3 1804 HEARTLAND AMERICAN IDOL LYNDA ST ANDRE LYNDA ST ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 4 1722 HEARTLAND ACES HIGH NATHAN RODEN NATHAN RODEN RODNEY HICKS
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 5 1673 EXTREMELY GRAND DESIGN KIP ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
434 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - AMATEUR TO DRIVE 6 1734 HOLLYWOOD STAR BRYAN & KATY EAREHART LU HOWARD BRYAN EAREHART
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 1 1690 JT CHOSEN STAR KAY MARSCHEL SHELBY BALMAS SHELBY BALMAS
435 .$200 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - LIMIT 2 1674 HEARTLAND EXTRA EDITION KIP ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 1 1683 CH UNEXPECTED 2 JACK TATUM ELIZABETH GHAREEB SHELBY BALMAS
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 2 1741 OOH! MY MY KAREN WALDRON DAVID EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
436 .$250 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY - OPEN 3 1795 MASTER COMMANDER AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS MATT LIGHTNER
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1683 CH UNEXPECTED 2 JACK TATUM ELIZABETH GHAREEB SHELBY BALMAS
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1741 OOH! MY MY KAREN WALDRON DAVID EAREHART BRYAN EAREHART
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1674 HEARTLAND EXTRA EDITION KIP ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
437 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1795 MASTER COMMANDER AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS MATT LIGHTNER
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1804 HEARTLAND AMERICAN IDOL LYNDA ST ANDRE LYNDA ST ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1685 GILCREST'S BLUE CHIP ELIZABETH GHAREEB ELIZABETH GHAREEB SHELBY BALMAS
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 3 1736 JIMMY STEWART SARAH NICKELL SARAH NICKELL BRYAN EAREHART
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 4 1722 HEARTLAND ACES HIGH NATHAN RODEN NATHAN RODEN RODNEY HICKS
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 5 1673 EXTREMELY GRAND DESIGN KIP ELSER KIP ELSER MARTIN TEATER
438 .$500 SINGLE ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 6 1734 HOLLYWOOD STAR BRYAN & KATY EAREHART LU HOWARD BRYAN EAREHART
439 .$250 ROADSTER PONY - U/S 1 1792 HEARTLAND JANIE BRYNN GARRETT BRYNN GARRETT MATT LIGHTNER
439 .$250 ROADSTER PONY - U/S 2 1814 THE MASK SPANN EQUINE LLC ASHLEY BIRON KRISTEN CATER
439 .$250 ROADSTER PONY - U/S 3 1652 HEARTLAND JUST THE TICKET KOLBY WALKER KOLBY WALKER DARLA PARRO
439 .$250 ROADSTER PONY - U/S 4 1672 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
440 .$500 ROADSTER PONY - U/S CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1792 HEARTLAND JANIE BRYNN GARRETT BRYNN GARRETT MATT LIGHTNER
440 .$500 ROADSTER PONY - U/S CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1814 THE MASK SPANN EQUINE LLC ASHLEY BIRON KRISTEN CATER
440 .$500 ROADSTER PONY - U/S CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1672 SHOWSTAR'S QUEEN LF TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
440 .$500 ROADSTER PONY - U/S CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1652 HEARTLAND JUST THE TICKET KOLBY WALKER KOLBY WALKER DARLA PARRO
351 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR EXHIB 1 1701 ANOTHER WISH JENNIFER KATKO CAROLINE KATKO LARRY HODGE
351 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR EXHIB 2 1806 I'M A MYSTERY EQUIVEST LLC CLAUDIA ZARELLA KRISTEN CATER
351 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR EXHIB 3 1633 CALLAWAY'S ANOTHER SATURDAY NIGHTMEGAN HARRISON GIANNA DOLCE MEGAN HARRISON
352 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 1 1756 SMART FORTUNE JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
353 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -AMATEUR 1 1755 PAINT THE TOWN JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
353 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -AMATEUR 2 1700 ALOHA KISS NKF HILLCROFT FARM MISDEE MILLER LARRY HODGE
353 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -AMATEUR 3 1735 I AM THE FIRE STORY SINEX STORY SINEX BRYAN EAREHART
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1701 ANOTHER WISH JENNIFER KATKO CAROLINE KATKO LARRY HODGE
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 2 1755 PAINT THE TOWN JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 3 1735 I AM THE FIRE STORY SINEX STORY SINEX BRYAN EAREHART
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 4 1633 CALLAWAY'S ANOTHER SATURDAY NIGHTMEGAN HARRISON GIANNA DOLCE MEGAN HARRISON
354 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 5 1806 I'M A MYSTERY EQUIVEST LLC CLAUDIA ZARELLA KRISTEN CATER
356 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR OR NOVICE 1 1754 HEIR TO BILLIONS MIRIAM HIRSHON BURT HONAKER ROBERT GARDINER
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 1 1710 OUR BLUE PRINCESS HANNAH SHEPHERD HANNAH SHEPHERD GARY GARONE
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 2 1746 BELLE BISOU GARDINER & HONAKER KRISTI GARDINER ROBERT GARDINER
357 .$500 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - OPEN 3 1760 KALARAMA'S NUTTY BUDDY KRISTEN RICKER KURT TUNSTALL KURT TUNSTALL
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1756 SMART FORTUNE JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
358 .$5000 THREE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 2 1760 KALARAMA'S NUTTY BUDDY KRISTEN RICKER KURT TUNSTALL KURT TUNSTALL
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1747 BOURBON SELECT WOODLEIGH FARM MYMY SINGH ROBERT GARDINER
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 2 1669 WINGSWEPT OPHELIA TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
360 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JUNIOR 3 1825 THE DAVINCI TREASURE ABBEY GREENE ABBEY GREEN JESSICA VERRILL
361 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 1 1771 WALTERWAY'S MEANT TO BE LARRY HARTSOCK SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
361 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - LADY TO RIDE 2 1780 QUEEN OF MEMPHIS KELLY LYNCH ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
363 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1758 THE CHRISTMAS LILY KATHY COOK KATHY COOK ROBERT GARDINER
363 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - AMATEUR 2 1767 FEEL THE FURY NANCY EHLE ALLYSON EHLE SMITH LILLY
363 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - AMATEUR 3 1761 MY ENDEAVOR CASSIE PELISSIER CASSIE PELISSIER KURT TUNSTALL
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1758 THE CHRISTMAS LILY KATHY COOK KATHY COOK ROBERT GARDINER
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 2 1747 BOURBON SELECT WOODLEIGH FARM MYMY SINGH ROBERT GARDINER
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 3 1767 FEEL THE FURY NANCY EHLE ALLYSON EHLE SMITH LILLY
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 4 1669 WINGSWEPT OPHELIA TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ALEXA RAE GOOSLEY TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.



364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 5 1761 MY ENDEAVOR CASSIE PELISSIER CARLA COLLINS KURT TUNSTALL
364 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 6 1825 THE DAVINCI TREASURE ABBEY GREENE ABBEY GREEN JESSICA VERRILL
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 1 1765 BROADWAY PLAYWRIGHT CEIL WHEELER SMITH LILLY SMITH LILLY
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 2 1707 SINISTER KISS NKF HILLCROFT FARM DANIEL LOCKHART LARRY HODGE
365 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE - JR OR NOVICE 3 1675 NONESUCH KISS HELEN RICHARDS MARTIN TEATER MARTIN TEATER
367 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -OPEN 1 1708 WILT CHAMBERLAIN GHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS DANIEL LOCKHART LARRY HODGE
367 .$200 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE -OPEN 2 1619 CASH FOR KEEPS KAREN LONGO ERIN MCCRACKEN ERIN MCCRACKEN
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 1 1748 EPOQUE KISS NKF DOUBLE H LLC BURT HONAKER ROBERT GARDINER
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 2 1619 CASH FOR KEEPS KAREN LONGO ERIN MCCRACKEN ERIN MCCRACKEN
368 .$3000 FIVE-GAITED SADDLE HORSE STAKE 3 1780 QUEEN OF MEMPHIS KELLY LYNCH ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1704 MOON TRAC HILLCROFT FARM MISDEE MILLER LARRY HODGE
373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 2 1719 UNDULATA'S CRYSTAL CROWN JAN BEARDSLEY-BLANCO JAN BEARDSLEY-BLANCO GARY GARONE
373 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - AMATEUR 3 1650 UNDULATA'S LEGENDS OF THE FALLNANCY CASHMAN REED NANCY CASHMAN REED DEIDRE HENRY
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 1 1706 SASHA IMMORTAL GHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS LARRY HODGE LARRY HODGE
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 2 1753 NINA SKY NANCY MERLO ROBERT GARDINER ROBERT GARDINER
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 3 1836 ARROWHEAD'S MOONLIGHT ROMANCEANITA SIMPSON MATT LIGHTNER MATT LIGHTNER
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 4 1800 EAC AMERICAN REVOLUTION EAC EQUINE, LLC DAVID CATER KRISTEN CATER
374 .$200 FINE HARNESS HORSE - OPEN 5 1650 UNDULATA'S LEGENDS OF THE FALLNANCY CASHMAN REED DEIDRE HENRY DEIDRE HENRY
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1753 NINA SKY NANCY MERLO ROBERT GARDINER ROBERT GARDINER
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1836 ARROWHEAD'S MOONLIGHT ROMANCEANITA SIMPSON MATT LIGHTNER MATT LIGHTNER
375 .$1500 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1800 EAC AMERICAN REVOLUTION EAC EQUINE, LLC DAVID CATER KRISTEN CATER
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 1 1704 MOON TRAC HILLCROFT FARM MISDEE MILLER LARRY HODGE
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 2 1719 UNDULATA'S CRYSTAL CROWN JAN BEARDSLEY-BLANCO JAN BEARDSLEY-BLANCO GARY GARONE
376 .$1000 FINE HARNESS HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP - AMATEUR 3 1650 UNDULATA'S LEGENDS OF THE FALLNANCY CASHMAN REED NANCY CASHMAN REED DEIDRE HENRY
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1815 TROPICAL KIWI KENDAL TIBBS BELLA JETTE KRISTEN CATER
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 2 1646 ARROWHEAD'S CAPTAIN AMERICA DAWN DELTORCHIO DAWN DELTORCHIO DEIDRE HENRY
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 3 1712 HE'S A HIGH ROLLER KERRY PFFIMMER KERRY PFFIMMER GARY GARONE
381 .$200 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 4 1699 MY TIME TO DREAM BETTINA GRIESSEIER TERRI JONES BETTINA GRIESSEIER
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1815 TROPICAL KIWI KENDAL TIBBS BELLA JETTE KRISTEN CATER
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1646 ARROWHEAD'S CAPTAIN AMERICA DAWN DELTORCHIO DAWN DELTORCHIO DEIDRE HENRY
382 .$500 SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1712 HE'S A HIGH ROLLER KERRY PFFIMMER KERRY PFFIMMER GARY GARONE
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 1 1799 CH NUTTIN' INNOCENT TYJAX LLC BELLA JETTE KRISTEN CATER
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 2 1662 CH OUR BELLMAN PATRICK MCMURTRIE PATRICK MCMURTRIE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 3 1822 CRACK OF THUNDER SYDNEY MACGLASHING SYDNEY MACGLASHING JESSICA VERRILL
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 4 1647 KOKOPELLI'S LEIDEN MIRABELLE SMITH MIRABELLE SMITH DEIDRE HENRY
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 5 1702 HIS FABULOUS MEMORIES CHERYL FITZPATRICK CHASE FITZPATRICK LARRY HODGE
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 6 1631 TOM HANKS MEGAN HARRISON ABIGAIL ANDERSON MEGAN HARRISON
383 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR EXHIB 7 1716 ViIRTUAL GRAFFETI LILA MARTZ LILA MARTZ ANNE BUTLER
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 1 1662 CH OUR BELLMAN PATRICK MCMURTRIE PATRICK MCMURTRIE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 2 1799 CH NUTTIN' INNOCENT TYJAX LLC BELLA JETTE KRISTEN CATER
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 3 1702 HIS FABULOUS MEMORIES CHERYL FITZPATRICK CHASE FITZPATRICK LARRY HODGE
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 4 1608 MY BEWITCHING HEIR KATHY PRITCHARD ERIN MAHONEY ERIN MCCRACKEN
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 5 1822 CRACK OF THUNDER SYDNEY MACGLASHING SYDNEY MACGLASHING JESSICA VERRILL
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 6 1647 KOKOPELLI'S LEIDEN MIRABELLE SMITH MIRABELLE SMITH DEIDRE HENRY
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 7 1631 TOM HANKS MEGAN HARRISON ABIGAIL ANDERSON MEGAN HARRISON
384 .$500 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - JR. EX 8 1716 ViIRTUAL GRAFFETI LILA MARTZ LILA MARTZ ANNE BUTLER
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 1 1768 KING OF SWING CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 2 1759 BRING OUT THE BEST CHELSEA CROSBY CHELSEA CROSBY KURT TUNSTALL
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 3 1797 ARROWHEAD'S PRINCE CHARMING DR AMANDA MURCHISON DR AMANDA MURCHISON KRISTEN CATER
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 4 1626 STONEGATE'S TAKE ME TO CHURCHJESSICA KURFUSS JESSICA KURFUSS ERIN MCCRACKEN
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 5 1694 COME AS YOU ARE JENNIFER VERRE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 6 1824 SOQUILLI'S TAKE ON ME HOLLY KUNKEMUELLER HOLLY KUNKEMUELLER JESSICA VERRILL
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 7 1666 HEIRRESISTIBLE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
385 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 8 1777 JACK RABBIT SLIM ANN PORTE ANN PORTE NICHOLAS VILLA
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 1 1757 STACKS ON DECK SUMMER WYATT SUMMER WYATT ROBERT GARDINER
386 .$200 THREE-GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 2 1630 SIZE ME UP MEGAN HARRISON RORY VAUGHN SELLINO MEGAN HARRISON
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1768 KING OF SWING CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1797 ARROWHEAD'S PRINCE CHARMING DR AMANDA MURCHISON DR AMANDA MURCHISON KRISTEN CATER
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1759 BRING OUT THE BEST CHELSEA CROSBY CHELSEA CROSBY KURT TUNSTALL
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 4 1824 SOQUILLI'S TAKE ON ME HOLLY KUNKEMUELLER HOLLY KUNKEMUELLER JESSICA VERRILL
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 5 1666 HEIRRESISTIBLE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE CAROLYN CONSTANTINE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 6 1694 COME AS YOU ARE JENNIFER VERRE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 7 1626 STONEGATE'S TAKE ME TO CHURCHJESSICA KURFUSS JESSICA KURFUSS ERIN MCCRACKEN



387 .$1500 THREE-GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 8 1757 STACKS ON DECK SUMMER WYATT SUMMER WYATT ROBERT GARDINER
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 1 1766 CH CALLAWAY'S BRIONI CEIL WHEELER CEIL WHEELER SMITH LILLY
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 2 1697 WALTHERWAYS EFFECT ON ME JANELL DUPREY RYLYNN PANOS GARY GARONE
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 3 1778 AIR ABOVE THE CLOUDS CANDY M CHIEPPO CANDY M CHIEPPO ROBERT TURNER
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 4 1713 WINGSWEPT IN BLOOM CAROLYN VIRTUE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 5 1802 FORT CHISWELL'S HOT KISS KATHERINE FOY KATHERINE FOY KRISTEN CATER
388 .$200 FIVE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE HORSE 6 1614 HE'S GOT THE BLUES ASHLEE JONES ASHLEE JONES WENDELL JONES
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 1 1766 CH CALLAWAY'S BRIONI CEIL WHEELER CEIL WHEELER SMITH LILLY
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 2 1697 WALTHERWAYS EFFECT ON ME JANELL DUPREY RYLYNN PANOS GARY GARONE
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 3 1778 AIR ABOVE THE CLOUDS CANDY M CHIEPPO CANDY M CHIEPPO ROBERT TURNER
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 4 1713 WINGSWEPT IN BLOOM CAROLYN VIRTUE JENNIFER VERRE GARY GARONE
389 .$500 FIVE GAITED ENG SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHMPSHP 5 1802 FORT CHISWELL'S HOT KISS KATHERINE FOY KATHERINE FOY KRISTEN CATER
390 .$200 THREE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - LOCAL 1 1608 MY BEWITCHING HEIR KATHY PRITCHARD ERIN MAHONEY ERIN MCCRACKEN
390 .$200 THREE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - LOCAL 2 1630 SIZE ME UP MEGAN HARRISON RORY VAUGHN SELLINO MEGAN HARRISON
390 .$200 THREE GAITED ENGLISH SHOW PLEASURE - LOCAL 3 1634 STEEL THE DANCE REBECCA SNEAD EMILY VICARI MEGAN HARRISON
391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1663 CH WINSDOWN EDGECLIFF LYN FINELLI TAMMY BUCK TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 2 1727 FIRST ONE UP PATRICIA SHANAFELT CATHERINE SHANAFELT NICHOLAS VILLA
391 .$200 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 3 1826 TOP THAT ALLISON CAPRIGNO ALLISON CAPRIGNO JESSICA VERRILL
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1663 CH WINSDOWN EDGECLIFF LYN FINELLI TAMMY BUCK TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1826 TOP THAT ALLISON CAPRIGNO ALLISON CAPRIGNO JESSICA VERRILL
392 .$500 WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1727 FIRST ONE UP PATRICIA SHANAFELT CATHERINE SHANAFELT NICHOLAS VILLA
393 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - JUNIOR 1 1671 FAR AWAY BOLERO TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ADRIAN BURCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
393 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - JUNIOR 2 1632 UNAPOLOGETIC GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 1 1770 SAVE THE DAY NANCY EHLE ALLYSON EHLE SMITH LILLY
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 2 1750 LILAC TIME JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 3 1808 WITH RARE GRACE PAIGE KNUDSEN PAIGE KNUDSEN KRISTEN CATER
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 4 1791 A BILLION MIRACLES LINDA REDDING LINDA REDDING MATT LIGHTNER
394 .$200 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - ADULT 5 1659 DARK CASTLE SIEARA FRACZEK SIEARA LAMPHERE NICHOLAS VILLA
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 1 1808 WITH RARE GRACE PAIGE KNUDSEN PAIGE KNUDSEN KRISTEN CATER
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 2 1770 SAVE THE DAY NANCY EHLE ALLYSON EHLE SMITH LILLY
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 3 1750 LILAC TIME JANE DRU LLC JANE FICKLING SKINNER ROBERT GARDINER
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 4 1661 CALLAWAY'S BLUEST PAMELA AUGUSTIN PAMELA AUGUSTIN TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 5 1659 DARK CASTLE SIEARA FRACZEK SIEARA LAMPHERE NICHOLAS VILLA
395 .$500 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE - CHAMP 6 1791 A BILLION MIRACLES LINDA REDDING LINDA REDDING MATT LIGHTNER
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 1 1798 CH AATTACHE'S CHOCALATE THUNDERLYNDA ST ANDRE RACHEL ST. ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 2 1785 MR. BELLE HEIR ZENA MUZYCZENKO ZENA MUZYCZENKO ALICIA OWENS
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 3 1782 JOHNNY GLOBETROTTER KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL MATTHEW SCHUCKERT
396 .$200 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE 4 1715 MY HONOR GUARD LOIS CUCCINELLO LOIS CUCCINELLO ANNE BUTLER
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 1 1798 CH AATTACHE'S CHOCALATE THUNDERLYNDA ST ANDRE RACHEL ST. ANDRE KRISTEN CATER
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 2 1785 MR. BELLE HEIR ZENA MUZYCZENKO ZENA MUZYCZENKO ALICIA OWENS
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 3 1715 MY HONOR GUARD LOIS CUCCINELLO LOIS CUCCINELLO ANNE BUTLER
397 .$350 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRVING HORSE CHAMP 4 1782 JOHNNY GLOBETROTTER KAY MARSCHEL KAY MARSCHEL MATTHEW SCHUCKERT
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 1 1811 SEDGEFIELD'S MIRACULOUS SHERA BROWN JENNIFER PIPER KRISTEN CATER
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 2 1653 MISS IVY LEAGUE SAMUEL FOOTE SAMUEL FOOTE DEIDRE HENRY
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 3 1698 LAVIEN ROSE BETTINA GRIESSEIER BETTINA GRIESSEIER BETTINA GRIESSEIER
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 4 1665 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL AMANDA KRALL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 5 1821 CHRISTIAN GREY JOE CAPRIGNO JOE CAPRIGNO JESSICA VERRILL
398 .$200 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE 6 1837 ROYAL CREST'S LET IT BE STONE JANE FRISCH JANE FRISCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 1 1811 SEDGEFIELD'S MIRACULOUS SHERA BROWN JENNIFER PIPER KRISTEN CATER
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 2 1698 LAVIEN ROSE BETTINA GRIESSEIER BETTINA GRIESSEIER BETTINA GRIESSEIER
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 3 1653 MISS IVY LEAGUE SAMUEL FOOTE SAMUEL FOOTE DEIDRE HENRY
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 4 1665 EXPECT TO FLY AMANDA KRALL AMANDA KRALL TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 5 1837 ROYAL CREST'S LET IT BE STONE JANE FRISCH JANE FRISCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 6 1821 CHRISTIAN GREY JOE CAPRIGNO JOE CAPRIGNO JESSICA VERRILL
399 .$350 ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE HORSE CHAMP 7 1651 EMERALD'S ANTEBELLUM PHILLIP HITCH JENNA FIELDS DARLA PARRO
400 .$200 THREE GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE - LOCAL 1 1661 CALLAWAY'S BLUEST PAMELA AUGUSTIN PAMELA AUGUSTIN TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 1 1828 ARROWHEAD'S BEWITCHED CHERYL FITZPATRICK ALLEGRA DOTTI COLLEEN FITZPATRICK
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 2 1812 BLUEBONNET'S HIP HOP BETH HEDGEPETH BETH HEDGEPETH KRISTEN CATER
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 3 1664 CHARLESTON CHARLIE JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 4 1810 YES YOU WILL SHELBY BROWN SHELBY BROWN KRISTEN CATER
401 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - AMATEUR 5 1764 WILDBRIAR'S CAT-N-AROUND KRISTEN RICKER KRISTEN RICKER KURT TUNSTALL
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 1 1828 ARROWHEAD'S BEWITCHED CHERYL FITZPATRICK ALLEGRA DOTTI COLLEEN FITZPATRICK
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 2 1813 CH NEW YORK NIGHT OUT BARBARA HOFFMAN GRACE BIRON KRISTEN CATER



402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 3 1812 BLUEBONNET'S HIP HOP BETH HEDGEPETH BETH HEDGEPETH KRISTEN CATER
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 4 1810 YES YOU WILL SHELBY BROWN SHELBY BROWN KRISTEN CATER
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 5 1664 CHARLESTON CHARLIE JANE FRISCH CAROLINE DAVIS TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 6 1640 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER LINDSAY WESTOVER
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 7 1764 WILDBRIAR'S CAT-N-AROUND KRISTEN RICKER KRISTEN RICKER KURT TUNSTALL
402 .$500 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE - JR/AM 8 1779 OZARK'S NAVIGATOR KHANH CREEDON KHANH CREEDON DEIDRE HENRY
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 1 1749 I'M STRAPPED MIRIAM HIRSHON MIRIAM HIRSHON ROBERT GARDINER
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 2 1809 MISS MOIRA ROSE EQUIVEST LLC DAVID CATER KRISTEN CATER
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 3 1709 WINGSWEPT DESTINED TO BE A STARGHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS KELLY LOCKHART LARRY HODGE
403 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - OPEN 4 1654 SPANISH SUMMER LOVIN' PHILLIP HITCH ABIGAIL TATE DARLA PARRO
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 1 1809 MISS MOIRA ROSE EQUIVEST LLC DAVID CATER KRISTEN CATER
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 2 1709 WINGSWEPT DESTINED TO BE A STARGHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS KELLY LOCKHART LARRY HODGE
404 .$1000 OPEN THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE STAKE 3 1654 SPANISH SUMMER LOVIN' PHILLIP HITCH ABIGAIL TATE DARLA PARRO
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 1 1718 HOLIDAY PARTY GEORGE HARTNAGLE KYLE GAGNON GARY GARONE
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 2 1769 NAUGHTY GUY CEIL WHEELER JENNA DOMANICO SMITH LILLY
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 3 1796 BELLA CHIK PATRICIA DE LONG ROBERT TURNER ROBERT TURNER
405 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - JUNIOR 4 1649 SH  SURVIVALIST MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN DEIDRE HENRY
406 .$200 PARK PLEASURE - OPEN 1 1819 HE'S IRRESISTIBLE RICK DAIGLE KYLE GAGNON GARY GARONE
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 1 1718 HOLIDAY PARTY GEORGE HARTNAGLE KYLE GAGNON GARY GARONE
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 2 1769 NAUGHTY GUY CEIL WHEELER SALLIE- MASON WHEELER SMITH LILLY
407 .$500 PARK PLEASURE STAKE 3 1649 SH  SURVIVALIST MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN MAKAYLA HEINTZELMAN DEIDRE HENRY
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 1 1801 FIREMARK INFINITE JEST LAUREN FOY LAUREN FOY KRISTEN CATER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 2 1789 VDM HOT TO TROT ELIZABETH MITCHELL ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 3 1794 LEDYARD'S MIDAS TOUCH AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS MATT LIGHTNER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 4 1776 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 5 1696 SOUTHERN CHROME SALLY KROPP KYLE GAGNON GARY GARONE
408 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT OPEN 6 1655 DRAGONSMEADE VARVATOS SARAH HECHT SARAH HECHT MATT LIGHTNER
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 1 1794 LEDYARD'S MIDAS TOUCH AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS MATT LIGHTNER
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 2 1784 ALL MY CHARM MELISSA BONK MELISSA BONK ROBERT TURNER
409 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT LADIES 3 1838 OXALIS FAN'E TSJONGER KRISTEN DELLACROCE KRISTEN DELLACROCE TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1801 FIREMARK INFINITE JEST LAUREN FOY LAUREN FOY KRISTEN CATER
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1696 SOUTHERN CHROME SALLY KROPP KYLE GAGNON GARY GARONE
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1655 DRAGONSMEADE VARVATOS SARAH HECHT SARAH HECHT MATT LIGHTNER
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1789 VDM HOT TO TROT ELIZABETH MITCHELL ALICIA OWENS ALICIA OWENS
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 5 1829 BEST TO BE COOL COLLEEN FITZPATRICK CAITLIN PAGANO COLLEEN FITZPATRICK
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 6 1831 STONECROFT STARDUST LINDA EVANS ASHELY CONSTANT COLLEEN FITZPATRICK
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 7 1794 LEDYARD'S MIDAS TOUCH AMY ROBERTS AMY ROBERTS MATT LIGHTNER
410 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE- SADDLE SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP 8 1623 SOQUILI'S FAST AND FURIOUS PAMELA FETTIG PAMELA FETTIG ERIN MCCRACKEN
442 .$350 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE CHAMP- JUNIOR 1 1671 FAR AWAY BOLERO TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY. ADRIAN BURCH TARA WENTZ-GOOSLEY.
442 .$350 THREE-GAITED COUNTRY PLEASURE CHAMP- JUNIOR 2 1632 UNAPOLOGETIC GARY PARKER HALYN HASKELL MEGAN HARRISON
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 1 1776 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 2 1839 LADY'S PRINCESS DANIEL KAUFFMAN MATTHEW SCHUCKERT MATTHEW SCHUCKERT
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 3 1711 HEIRIAL HEIR CAROLYN VIRTUE CAROLYN VIRTUE GARY GARONE
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 4 1714 KING LEO ANNE BUTLER SUSAN OLSON ANNE BUTLER
445 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN 5 1726 ES MASERATI OLIVIA MARKER-PITTOCK OLIVIA MARKER-PITTOCK ANNE BUTLER
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 1 1776 JMJM MR JENSEN JOANN WARD WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2 1711 HEIRIAL HEIR CAROLYN VIRTUE CAROLYN VIRTUE GARY GARONE
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 3 1714 KING LEO ANNE BUTLER SUSAN OLSON ANNE BUTLER
446 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE DRIVING-OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 4 1726 ES MASERATI OLIVIA MARKER-PITTOCK OLIVIA MARKER-PITTOCK ANNE BUTLER
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 1 1793 LEDYARD LORD TIMOTHY AMY ROBERTS LINDSEY GAMA MATT LIGHTNER
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 2 1648 JAVA THE NUT DEANA TATE ABIGAIL TATE DARLA PARRO
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 3 1823 KNILLE H DEVYN MCCARRON DEVYN MCCARRON JESSICA VERRILL
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 4 1653 MISS IVY LEAGUE SAMUEL FOOTE DARLA PARRO DEIDRE HENRY
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 5 1621 LEDYARD BOMBSHELL KAREN LONGO ERIN MCCRACKEN ERIN MCCRACKEN
447 .$200 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN 6 1774 BOLERO IN BLACK JEAN HALL WILLIAM VIDLER WILLIAM VIDLER
448 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN CHAMP 1 1793 LEDYARD LORD TIMOTHY AMY ROBERTS LINDSEY GAMA MATT LIGHTNER
448 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN CHAMP 2 1648 JAVA THE NUT DEANA TATE ABIGAIL TATE DARLA PARRO
448 .$500 ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT- OPEN CHAMP 3 1823 KNILLE H DEVYN MCCARRON DEVYN MCCARRON JESSICA VERRILL
481 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 1 1813 CH NEW YORK NIGHT OUT BARBARA HOFFMAN GRACE BIRON KRISTEN CATER
481 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 2 1640 WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE LINDSAY WESTOVER SMITH ROLLAND WESTOVER LINDSAY WESTOVER
481 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 3 1779 OZARK'S NAVIGATOR KHANH CREEDON KHANH CREEDON DEIDRE HENRY
481 .$200 THREE-GAITED PARK HORSE - JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 4 1629 CASTLE OSCAR OLIVIA BAILEY OLIVIA BAILEY MEGAN HARRISON


